10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Superintendent

Director Business Services

Teacher, Grade 3

Teacher, Grade 1

Education/Learning Coordinator

Teacher, Grade 8

Special Education

Secretary To Asso Administrator

Teacher, Grade 8

Teacher, Grade 7

Other Instructional Staff

Supervisor Of Mnt & Operations

Teacher, Kindergarten

Combination Teacher 4-5

Teacher, Grade 2

Teacher, Grade 5

Teacher, Grade 6

Combination Teacher 1-2

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity
Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)

Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)

Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)

Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)

Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)

Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)

Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)

Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)

Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)

Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)

Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)

Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)

Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)

Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)

Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)

Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)

Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)

Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)

Department

Lakeside School

Lakeside School

Lakeside School

Lakeside School

Lakeside School

Lakeside School

Lakeside School

Lakeside School

Lakeside School

Lakeside School

Lakeside School

Lakeside School

Lakeside School

Lakeside School

Lakeside School

Lakeside School

Lakeside School

Lakeside School

Total Wages

$99,500

$72,780

$70,692

$67,236

$62,228

$54,526

$53,929

$53,872

$52,312

$51,194

$49,992

$49,450

$48,249

$46,027

$45,829

$43,907

$40,316

$39,026



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Cafeteria Manager

Custodian

Office/Clerical Staff

Special Education

Bus Driver/Utility Person

Bus Driver/Utility Person

Instructional Aides

Cafeteria Worker

Teacher, Grade 4

Teacher, Grade 6

Instructional Aides

Payroll/Accountant Clerk

Instructional Aides

Instructional Aides

Aide Inst/Special Ed Technician

Instructional Aides

Teacher, Grade 4

Health Aide

Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)
Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)
Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)
Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)
Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)
Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)
Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)
Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)
Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)
Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)
Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)
Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)
Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)
Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)
Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)
Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)
Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)

Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)

Lakeside School

Lakeside School

Lakeside School

Lakeside School

Lakeside School

Lakeside School

Lakeside School

Lakeside School

Lakeside School

Lakeside School

Lakeside School

Lakeside School

Lakeside School

Lakeside School

Lakeside School

Lakeside School

Lakeside School

Lakeside School

$37,399

$34,100

$30,341

$28,719

$28,200

$27,853

$27,557

$24,538

$24,027

$23,799

$20,343

$18,428

$17,234

$16,959

$16,408

$16,407

$16,091

$15,913



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Combination Class K-3

Bus Driver Substitute

Library/Media Services

Instructional Aides

Instructional Aides

Cafeteria Helper

District Payroll/Account Clerk

Substitute Teacher

Cafeteria Worker

Instructional Aides

Substitute Teacher

Custodian

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Bus Driver Substitute

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)
Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)
Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)
Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)
Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)
Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)
Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)
Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)
Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)
Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)
Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)
Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)
Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)
Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)
Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)
Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)
Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)

Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)

Lakeside School

Lakeside School

Lakeside School

Lakeside School

Lakeside School

Lakeside School

Lakeside School

District (Holding)

Lakeside School

Lakeside School

District (Holding)

Lakeside School

District Wide

District (Holding)

District (Holding)

District (Holding)

District (Holding)

District (Holding)

$15,363

$14,760

$14,003

$13,871

$13,518

$12,665

$12,110

$10,775

$10,482

$9,086

$3,088

$2,847

$2,388

$1,710

$950

$701

$570

$570



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)
Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)
Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)
Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)
Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)
Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)
Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)
Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)
Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)
Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)
Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)
Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)
Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)
Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)
Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)
Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)
Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)

Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)

District (Holding)

District (Holding)

District (Holding)

District (Holding)

District (Holding)

District (Holding)

District (Holding)

District (Holding)

District (Holding)

District (Holding)

District Wide

District (Holding)

District (Holding)

District (Holding)

District (Holding)

District (Holding)

District (Holding)

District (Holding)

$475

$475

$428

$380

$380

$380

$285

$285

$285

$285

$285

$238

$190

$190

$190

$190

$190

$190



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)
Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)
Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)
Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)
Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)
Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)
Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)
Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)
Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)
Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)
Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)
Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)
Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)
Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)
Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)
Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)
Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)

Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)

District (Holding)

District Wide

District (Holding)

District (Holding)

District (Holding)

District (Holding)

District (Holding)

District (Holding)

District (Holding)

District (Holding)

District (Holding)

District (Holding)

District (Holding)

District (Holding)

District (Holding)

District (Holding)

District (Holding)

District (Holding)

$190

$190

$95

$95

$95

$95

$95

$95

$95

$95

$95

$95

$95

$95

$95

$95

$95

$95



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)
Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)
Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)
Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)
Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)
Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)
Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)
Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)
Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)

Lakeside Union Elementary
(Kings)

District (Holding)

District (Holding)

District (Holding)

District (Holding)

District (Holding)

District (Holding)

District (Holding)

District (Holding)

District (Holding)

District (Holding)

$95

$95

$95

$95

$95

$95

$95

$95

$95

$95



